CoNOOR~LONME

Offen Klasse

Einzel
Marina Harder
Sylvia Wilms
Hartmut Klemm
Andre Wendling
Katharina Rehn
Stefan Mohr
Sabine Nickel
Petra Reck
Christiane Bebensee
Michael Engel
Karen BroRRat
Gabi Meier
Yvonne Melcher
Thorsten Glismann
Martina Dollerschell
Karl-Heinz Reimers
Alexander Derno
Claudia Thomas
Birga Muller
Clemens Schmidt
Stefan Deguttis
Friedhelm B&uning
Michael Ebert
Jirgen Meier
Silke Feil
Wolfgang Proch
Holger Pawlack
Axel Harder
Wolfgang Kriuger
Bettina von Lider
Lars Bannert
Friedhelm Krakowka
Arthur Schmidt
Gernot-Uwe Adlof
Dorle Glau
Cord Jahn
Tony Kastner
Tim Lemburg
Thoms Frank
Ronald Laqua
Konrad Sucker

Einzelwertung LG - Auflage

Manschaft
Schellhorner Gilde

Sch Br Sch Weidmannsheil Lieth

SG Norderstedt
SV Wankendorf
SV Wittenborn

Sch Br Sch Weidmannsheil Lieth
Sch Br Sch Weidmannsheil Lieth

SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor
SG Norderstedt
Wahlstedter Schiitzengilde
SV Kiel

SV Kiel

Halstenbeker SV
Halstenbeker SV

SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor
SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor
SG Norderstedt

SV Kiel

SV Roland Bad Bramstedt
Quaal

SG Norderstedt

SV Kiel

Halstenbeker SV

SV Kiel

SV Roland Bad Bramstedt
SV Roland Bad Bramstedt
SV Wittenborn
Schellhorner Gilde
Wahlstedter Schiitzengilde
Schitzenverein Tornesch
Quaal

SV Wankendorf

Quaal

Halstenbeker SV
Schellhorner Gilde

SV Kiel

SV Wittenborn

SV Wankendorf
Wabhlstedter Schiitzengilde
SG Norderstedt
Halstenbeker SV

316.0 1.PL.
313.7 2.Pl.
313.4 3.PL
311.8
3114
310.9
310.7
310.6
309.1
308.1
307.5 102.3
307.5 101.4
307.4
306.9 103.0
306.9 100.7
306.5
306.4
306.1
305.9
305.2
305.1
304.5
304.4
304.0
303.6
303.4
302.9
302.1 100.1
302.1 98.5
301.9
301.6
300.4
297.6
297.1
2955
291.7
290.4
290.2
288.8
288.4
281.9



